
 

Date: January 21, 2025 

 

 

The Manager     
Department of Corporate Relationship 
BSE Limited 
25th Floor P. J. Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai -400 001 

The Listing Department   
National Stock Exchange of India 
Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai -400 051 

Scrip Code: Equity- 532900  
NCDS-975107, 975202, 975251, 975284, 975329, 975437, 
975592,975640,975865 and CPs-727935,728436, 728481 

SCRIP SYMBOL: PAISALO 
 

 

SUB.: Publication of Corrigendum to Notice of 1st Extra-ordinary General Meeting for FY 
2024-25 in Newspapers 

 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
 

Please find attached herewith the copy of Newspapers in which the Corrigendum to Notice of 1st 

Extra-ordinary General Meeting for FY 2024-25 of the Members of the Company was published on 
Monday, January 20, 2025. 

 

We request you take the same on record. 
 

Thanking you, 
 

Yours faithfully, 
 

For Paisalo Digital Limited 
 

 
 

(Manendra Singh) 

Company Secretary 

Encl. As above 

 



4
> ll

NEW DELHI | MONDAY, 20 JANUARY 2025

Government of Jammu & Kashmir
Office of the Executive Engineer, Trans. Line Maintt.

Division-7, JKPTCL Bemina, Srinagar-190010
Ph. No. 0194-3516481 e-mail: tlmd7.jkptcl@gmail.com

NNOOTTIICCEE IINNVVIITTIINNGG TTEENNDDEERR
e-NIT No: TLMD-7/ 09 of 2024-25

Dated: 17: 01:2025
For and on behalf of the Lt. Governor of Jammu and Kashmir, Superintending Engineer O&M Circle-II, JKPTCL
PDD Bemina Srinagar invites online e-bids valid for 180 days, from eligible and financially sound registered
Contractors of Class “AAY/Firms/Joint ventures having sufficient experience of the Supply & Erection of Tower
Structures/Columns of 132kV & above at Grid Sub-stations or 132kV & above Transmission lines including
Stringing of 0.2 ACSR conductor and above as per Terms, Conditions, Technical Specifications and Schedules
thereto mentioned in the Standard Bidding Document, for the job detailed below.

The cost of tender documents shall be deposited in the Account of Executive Engineer Transmission Line
Maintenance Division-7, Srinagar bearing CD A/C No. 0367010200000182. Scanned copy of original EMD in the
form of CDR/BG pledged to the Superintending Engineer O&M Circle-II, JKPTCL Srinagar shall be uploaded
along with other credentials.

The Bidding Documents consisting of Pre-Qualifying Requirements / eligibility criteria, specifications, Bill
of Quantities (BOQ), set of Terms and Conditions of the contract and other related details can be
seen/downloaded from the J&K State Government’s website http://www.jktenders.gov.in, as per Scheduled of
dates given below:-

(i) Date of Issue of Tender Notice 17-01-2025
(ii) Online Start date of downloading of Tender Documents 17-01-2025 (14:00 Hrs.)
(iii) Online Start date & time of e-Bid submission 18-01-2025 (10:00 Hrs.)
(iv) Online Last date & time of e-Bid submission 11-02-2025 (14:00 Hrs.)
(vi) Online Techno-Commercial Bids Opening Date & time 12-02-2025 (14:00 Hrs.)
(vii) Date and time of opening of Price e-Bid (Only of the The date & time of opening of price

technically qualified Bidders) e-bids shall be notified separately
viii) Status of TS & AA Accorded
ix) Status of Funds Available

1. The Techno-Commercial Bids of all participating Bidders shall be opened online in the office of
Superintending Engineer O&M Circle-II, JKPTCL Bemina Srinagar. The date & time of opening of Price
Bids shall be notified on J&K Government’s website http://www.jktenders.gov.in and conveyed to the Bidders
automatically through e-mail message on their e-mail address.

2. Before participating in the online Bids, the intending Bidders shall get acquainted with the sites of work and
local conditions thereof.

3. Clarifications, if any, can also be sought from the office of the undersigned on e-mail: tlmd7.jkptcl@gmail.com
or on phone No. 0194-3516481 during the working hours.

4. The Department reserves the right to reject any or all the Bids at any stage without assigning any reason
thereof.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer

TLMD 7 Srinagar

S. Description of Work Qty Estimated Earnest Cost of Tender Completion
No Cost (INR Money document period

Lacs) (INR Lacs) (Nonrefundable) INR
1. Supply & Erection of Galvanized Towers, As 353.68 7.07 5500.00 6

(As Per Approved Design Available With per months
JKPTCL) Supply of 0.4ACSR (ZEBRA) BOQ
Conductor and allied Line Material, it’s
Laying & Stringing for Diversion Of
220kV D/C Alustang -Mir Bazar
Transmission Line near CRPF Group
Centre Lethpora, Pulwama.

DIPK-NB-3215/24
No: TLMD-7/TS/3213-17
Dated: 17: 01: 2025

BAJAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Unit No. 807 & 808, 9th Floor, KM Trade Tower, H-3 Sector, 14 Kaushambi, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh201010

RReettaaiillll AAsssseett CCeennttrree:: 11sstt FFlloooorr,, GG--44//55,, BB,, SSeeccttoorr--44,, GGoommttii NNaaggaarr EExxtteennssiioonn LLuucckknnooww,, UUPP 222266001100..
RReeggiisstteerreedd OOffffiiccee:: ““TTrriisshhuull””-- 33rrdd FFlloooorr,, OOpppp.. SSaammaarrtthheesshhwwaarr TTeemmppllee,, NNeeaarr LLaaww GGaarrddeenn,, EElllliissbbrriiddggee,, AAhhmmeeddaabbaadd--338800000066..

AAXXIISS BBAANNKK LLTTDD.. PPOOSSSSEESSSSIIOONN NNOOTTIICCEE

DDeessccrriippttiioonn ooff tthhee cchhaarrggeedd//
MMoorrttggaaggeedd PPrrooppeerrttyy

NNaammee ooff tthhee BBoorrrroowweerrss//
GGuuaarraannttoorrss//AAddddrreessss

AAmmtt.. DDuuee aass ppeerr
DDeemmaanndd nnoottiiccee

DDaattee DDeemmaanndd NNoottiiccee
PPoosssseessssiioonn DDaattee

RRss.. 11,,1155,,0022,,774422..0000

aass oonn

++ iinntteerreesstt && ootthheerr
eexxppeennsseess

3300--1100--22002244

3300--1100--22002244

1177--0011--22002255

LaLandnd/Pro/Propepertyrty inin admadmeaeasusuringring areaarea 15153S3Sq. mq. mtrstrs andand
admadmeaeasusuringring areaarea 6161 SqSq.m.mtrs, Ttrs, Totalotal areaarea 214214 sqsq.m.mtrstrs
KhKhata,ata, KhKhataatauni Nuni No.3o.340,40, (new(new KhKhataata nono.37.371)1) KhKhasasrara
NNo.1o.11313KhaKha (O(Oldld nono.26.268/1)8/1) andand KhKhataata KhKhataatauniuni nono.531.531
(N(Newew KhKhataata nono.71.710)0) KhKhasasrara nono.67 Ga.67 Ga (O(Oldld nono.26.264/2)4/2)
situasituatedted at Mat Mauauzaza KaKaulaulagagarhrh BhBhououd,d, PaParagragan Can Cenentraltral
DDoooon, Dn, Dist Dist Dehehradradun.un. BBououndndariearies:s: EaEast -st - 2020ft wft wideide
roaroad,d, side mside meaeasusuringring 4646ft, Wft, West -est - LaLandnd ofof ShShaileshailesh
KoKotiyal,tiyal, side mside meaeasusuringring 4646ft, Nft, Northorth - L- Landand ofof Sh RSh Ranan PaPal,l,
Side MSide Meaeasusuringring arearea,a, SoSouth -uth - 1414 ft wft wideide PvtPvt PaPassssagage,e,
Side MSide Meaeasusuringring areaarea 5050ftft

WhWhereereasas thethe unundedersigrsignedned bebeinging thethe AuAuthothorizedrized OfficerOfficer ofof AXAXISIS BABANK LNK LTD.TD. ununderder thethe SeSecurcuritizitizationation andand
ReReconconstrustructionction ofof FinFinanancialcial AsAssets &sets & EnEnforforcemcementent ofof SeSecurcurityity InteInterestrest AcAct,t, 20200202 andand inin exeexercisercise ofof popowerwer
conconferferredred ununderder SeSectionction 1313(12)(12) readread withwith RuRule-3le-3 ofof thethe SeSecurcurityity InteInterestrest (En(Enforforcemcemenent)t) RuRules,les, 20200202 ississuedued
DeDemamandnd nonoticetice unundeder ser sectioction 1n 13(23(2) o) of thf the se saidaid AcAct. Thet. The boborrorrowewer/sr/s mementiontionened hd hereerein bin beloelow hw haviavingng faifailedled toto reprepayay
thethe amamouount,nt, nonoticetice isis heherebyreby givgivenen toto thethe boborrorrowerwer’s’s mementiontionedned heherere inin ababoveove inin paparticrticularular andand toto thethe pupublicblic inin
gegeneneralral thatthat thethe unundedersigrsignedned hashas taktakenen PoPossessessissionon ofof thethe propropepertyrty dedescrscribedibed hehereinrein bebelowlow inin exeexercisercise ofof
popowewersrs conconferfer onon himhim ununderder secsectiontion 1313(4)(4) ofof thethe saisaid Ad Actct readread withwith thethe rule 8rule 8 ofof thethe SaSaidid RuRules.les. TheThe boborrorrowerwer’s’s
mementiontionedned heherere inin ababoveove inin paparticrticularular andand thethe pupublicblic inin gegeneneralral areare heherebyreby caucautiontioneded notnot toto dedealal withwith thethe saidsaid
propropepertyrty andand anyany dedealinalingsgs withwith thethe saidsaid propropepertyrty willwill bebe subsubjectject toto thethe momortgrtgageage ofof AXAXISIS BABANK LNK LTDTD.. forfor anan
amamouountnt togtogethetherer withwith furfurtherther inteinterestrest incincideidentalntal expexpenenses,ses, coscosts,ts, chachargerges,s, etc.etc. onon thethe amamouountnt mementiontionedned agagainainstst
eaeachch amamouountnt hehereinrein bebelow.low. TheThe BoBorrorrowewer(sr(s)/C)/Co-Bo-Borrorrowowerer (s)(s)/Mo/Mortgrtgagagor(or(s)/Gs)/Guauaranrantortor(s)(s) atteattentionntion isis invinvitedited toto
proprovisvisionions os of suf sub-sb-sectectionion(8)(8) ofof secsectiontion 1313 ofof thethe AcAct, int, in rerespespect oct of timf time ae avaivailablable tle to ro rededeeeem tm thehe sesecurcureded asassetsets.s.

AAuutthhoorriizzeedd OOffffiicceerr,, AAxxiiss BBaannkk LLttdd..DaDate-te- 20.20.01.01.20252025

AAnnju Shju Shimaimal, Legal Hel, Legal Heir of Lair of Latete
PPitamber Duitamber Dutt Matt Maikhuikhuri Rri R/o House/o House
No.20, Aam Bagh, Garhicantt,No.20, Aam Bagh, Garhicantt,
DehDehradun Uradun Uttattarakhand 248003, Mr.rakhand 248003, Mr.
RaRajeev Maukujeev Maukuri Legal Heri Legal Heir of Lair of Latete
Pi tamber Dut t Maikhur i , LatePi tamber Dut t Maikhur i , Late
PPitamber Duitamber Duttmattmaikhuikhuri Thri Through Hrough Hisis
Legal HeLegal Heir Boir Both Rth R/o House No. 130/o House No. 130/1/1
ShanShanti Vti Vihar Phaseihar Phase-2, Kau-2, Kaulagalagarh,rh,
DehDehradun Uradun Uttattarakhand 248195rakhand 248195



9नई दिल्ी | सोमवार, 20 जनवरी 2025

eeqq[[;; ddkk;;kkZZyy;; %% ysoy&3] oks[kkVZ V‚olZ] bZLV foax lh&2 Cy‚d] ckaæk dqykZ d‚EIysDl] ckaæk ¼iwoZ½] eqEcbZ 400 051]
nnwwjjHHkkkk""kk %% 022 4241 0400] 022 4060 3100( oossccllkkbbVV % http://www.shriramfinance.in] iiaatthh——rr ddkk;;kkZZyy;; %% Jh V‚olZ]
Iy‚V ua- 14,] lkmFk Qst baMfLVª;y ,LVsV] xqbUnh] psUubZ 600 032] ''kkkk[[kkkk ddkk;;kkZZyy;; % dsvkjihvkj VkWoj] ,&25] f}rh; ry] v[kfy;k
fodkl ;kstuk] Mys [kku isVªksy iai ds lkeus] v[kfy;k lfdZy] tks/kiqj] jktLFkku& 342003

ßfeSXf¸f RYfB³fZÔÀf d»fd¸fMXZXOX

uukkssVV %% ;;gg llwwffpprr ffdd;;kk ttkkrrkk ggSS ffdd ,,uullhh,,yyVVhh]] ppssUUuubbZZ ddss vvkknnss''kk ddss vvuuqqllkkjj ^̂^̂JJhhjjkkee ffllVVhh ;;wwffuu;;uu QQkkbbuussaall ffyyffeeVVssMM**** ddkkss ^̂^̂JJhhjjkkee VVªªkkaalliikkssVVZZ QQkkbbuussaall ffyyffeeVVssMM****
ddss llkkFFkk lleekkeessffyyrr ffdd;;kk xx;;kk ggSSAA bbllddss cckknn ^̂^̂JJhhjjkkee VVªªkkaalliikkssVVZZ QQkkbbuussaall ffyyffeeVVssMM**** ddkk uukkee ccnnyyddjj ^̂^̂JJhhjjkkee QQkkbbuussaall ffyyffeeVVssMM**** ddjj ffnn;;kk xx;;kk]]
ttkkss ffnnuukkaadd 3300&&1111&&22002222 ddss uukkee iiffjjoorrZZuu ddss vvuuqqllkkjj ffuuxxeeuu ççeekk..kkii== ddss eekk//;;ee llss 3300-1111-22002222 llss ççHHkkkkoohh ggkkss xx;;kkAA

uuhhyykkeehh
ddhh ffrrffFFkk
,,ooaa llee;;

1111

QQjjoojjhh

22002255

vvkkSSjj llee;;

llqqccgg

1111-0000 ccttss

llss nnkkssiiggjj

1122-0000 ccttss

rrdd

1133¼¼22½½ eekkaaxx llwwppuukk
ddhh ffrrffFFkk ,,ooaa jjkkff''kk

eekkaaxx llwwppuukk
ffrrffFFkk&&

0066&&1111&&22002211
##-

8811]]8800]]447766@@&&
¼¼##ii;;ss bbDD;;kkllhh
yykk[[kk vvLLllhh
ggttkkjj ppkkjj
llkkSS ffNNggÙÙkkjj
eekk==½½

0044&&1111&&22001199
ddss vvuuqqllkkjj
ffuu;;ee oo ''kkrrkkss±±
ddss vvuuqqllkkjj
vvffrrffjjää CC;;kktt
,,ooaa ''kkqqYYddkkssaa
ddss llkkFFkk

vvkkjjff{{kkrr eewwYY;; ¼¼##-½½
,,ooaa llaaffoonnkk oo`̀ff))

##- 3399]]8800]]000000@@&&
¼¼##ii;;ss mmuurrkkffyyll
yykk[[kk vvLLllhh
ggttkkjj eekk==½½

llaaffoonnkk oo`̀ff))
##- 2255]]000000@@&&
vvkkSSjj ,,ssllss xxqq..kkddkkssaa eessaa

cc;;kkuukk jjkkff''kk
tteekk ¼¼ÃÃ,,eeMMhh½½ ¼¼##-½½

##- 33]]9988]]000000@@&&
¼¼##ii;;ss rrhhuu yykk[[kk
vvëëkkuuccss ggttkkjj eekk==½½
ÃÃ,,eeMMhh tteekk ddjjuuss
ddhh vvaaffrree ffrrffFFkk %%
1100&&QQjjoojjhh&&22002255
llee;; llqqccgg 1100 ccttss
llss ''kkkkee 44 ccttss rrdd

tteekk //kkjjkkssggjj jjkkff''kk ddkk
ffoooojj..kk ¼¼bbZZ,,eeMMhh½½ ffoooojj..kk

ÃÃ,,eeMMhh jjkkff''kk
vvkkjjVVhhtthh,,ll@@,,uuÃÃ,,QQ
VVhh ddss eekkèè;;ee llss JJhhjjkkee
QQkkbbuussaall ffyyffeeVVssMM ddss
ii{{kk eessaa uuhhppss ffnn,, xx,,
[[kkkkrrkk ffoooojj..kk eessaa tteekk
ddhh ttkkuuhh ggSS
ccSSaadd ddkk uukkee&&

,,ffDDllll ccSSaadd ffyyffeeVVssMM
''kkkk[[kkkk&&

MMkk- jjkk//kkkkÑÑ""..kkuu llyykkÃÃ]]
eekk;;yykkiiqqjj]]
ppssUUuuÃÃ

ccSSaadd [[kkkkrrkk llaa[[;;kk&&
ppkkyyww [[kkkkrrkk llaa-
000066001100220000006677444499
vvkkÃÃ,,QQ,,llllhh ddkkssMM&&
;;wwVVhhvvkkÃÃcchh00000000000066

ddttZZnnkkjjkkssaa@@llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjjkkssaa@@
tteekkuuffrr;;kkssaa@@

ccaa//kkddddrrkkZZvvkkssaa ddss uukkee

__..kk vvuuqqccaaèèkk llaa[[;;kk
J0DP2TF1709050006

11- eeSSllllZZ ddsstthh,,uu iiSSÇÇddxx eeVVssffjj;;yy
¼¼ççkkssii- JJhh eekkssbbuuqqííhhuu [[kkkkuu½½ ¼¼ddttZZnnkkjj½½
22- JJhh eekkssbbuuqqííhhuu [[kkkkuu iiqq==
eekkssggEEeenn ttkkffggnn ¼¼llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjj @@ tteekkuurrhh½½
33- JJhh eekkssggEEeenn ttkkffggnn iiqq==
eekkssggEEeenn llkkffggnn ¼¼llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjj @@ tteekkuurrhh½½
llHHkkhh ddkk iirrkk %% cchh 113322 ddcchhjj uuxxjj ,,uu
llwwjj llkkxxjj jjkkssMM]] cckkcckk jjkkeennssoo iissVVªªkkssyy
iiaaii ddss llkkeeuuss]] ttkkssèèkkiiqqjj&& 334422000011

,,uuiihh,, ffrrffFFkk&& 0033&&ffllrraaccjj&&22001199

ddCCttss ddhh ffrrffFFkk vvkkSSjj ddCCttss ddkk ççddkkjj
2233&&0077&&22002200 && HHkkkkSSffrrdd ddCCttkk

KKkkrr __..kk HHkkkkjj vvKKkkrr

llEEiiddZZ OO;;ffDDrr
rrFFkkkk ffuujjhh{{kk..kk
ddhh ffrrffFFkk

llqqjjssUUææ

''kkss[[kkkkoorr

88338855990066661100

rr[[kkrr ÇÇllgg

99778833441188882255

nnssccTT;;kkssffrr

99887744770022002211

llaaiiffÙÙkk ffuujjhh{{kk..kk

ffrrffFFkk %%&&

0022&&QQjjoojjhh&&

22002255

llee;; llqqccgg

1111-0000 ccttss llss

''kkkkee 0044-0000

ccttss rrdd

ççffrrHHkkwwffrr ffggrr ¼¼ççoorrZZuu½½ ffuu;;ee]] 22000022 ddss ffuu;;ee 88¼¼66½½ ,,ooaa 99¼¼11½½ ddss rrggrr 1155 ffnnuukkssaa ddhh ooSS//kkkkffuudd llwwppuukk
ddttZZnnkkjj@@ccaa//kkddddrrkkZZvvkkssaa@@tteekkuuffrr;;kkssaa ddkkss llwwffpprr ffdd;;kk ttkkrrkk ggSS ffdd bbZZ&&uuhhyykkeehh ddhh rrkkjjhh[[kk ;;kkuuhh 1111&&QQjjoojjhh&&22002255 llss iiggyyss mmiijjkkssää ooff..kkZZrr jjkkff''kk ddss
llkkFFkk&&llkkFFkk vv||rruu CC;;kktt vvkkSSjj llggkk;;dd [[kkppkkssaaZZ ddkk HHkkqqxxrrkkuu ddjjssaa]] ffttlleessaa ffooQQyy ggkkssuuss iijj llaaiiffÙÙkk ddhh uuhhyykkeehh @@ ffccØØhh ddjj nnhh ttkk,,xxhh vvkkSSjj ''kkss""kk ccddkk;;kk jjkkff''kk]] ;;ffnn ddkkssbbZZ ggkkss]] CC;;kktt
vvkkSSjj yykkxxrr llffggrr oollwwyy ddhh ttkk,,xxhhAA
ççkkff//kk——rr vvff//kkddkkjjhh ffccuukk ddkkssbbZZ ddkkjj..kk ccrrkk,, ffddllhh ;;kk llHHkkhh cckkssffyy;;kkssaa ddkkss vvLLoohhddkkjj ddjjuuss ddkk vvff//kkddkkjj llqqjjff{{kkrr jj[[kkrrss ggSSaaAA vvkkWWuuyykkbbuu uuhhyykkeehh uuhhyykkeehh ,,ttssaallhh llkkffeeyy ddhh
oossccllkkbbVV https://eauctions.samil.in iijj vvkk;;kkssffttrr ddhh ttkk,,xxhh vvkkSSjj ffuuffoonnkk tteekk ddjjuuss ddss LLFFkkkkuu @@ cckkssyyhh ççii== ççkkIIrr ddjjuuss @@ ffuuffoonnkk [[kkqqyyuukk vvkkSSjj uuhhyykkeehh ddss ffyy,,]]
——ii;;kk oossccllkkbbVV https://eauctions.samil.in iijj ttkk,,aa vvkkSSjj ffccØØhh ddss ffooLLrr`̀rr ffuu;;ee vvkkSSjj ''kkrrkkss aa ZZ ddss ffyy,, ——ii;;kk JJhhjjkkee QQkkbbuussaall ffyyffeeVVssMM ddhh
oossccllkkbbVV https://www.shriramfinance.in/auction eessaa ççkkoo//kkkkffuurr ffyyaadd nnss[[kkssaaAA
LLFFkkkkuu %% ttkkss//kkiiqqjj ggLLrrkk-@@&& vvff//kk——rr ççkkff//kkddkkjjhh
ffrrffFFkk %% 2200&&0011&&22002255 JJhhjjkkee QQkkbbuussaall ffyyffeeVVssMM

llEEiiffÙÙkk ddkk ffoooojj..kk

HHkkwwffee@@¶¶yySSVV@@IIyy‚‚VV uuaaccjj 1133]] [[kklljjkk uuaaccjj 229977@@22]] xxkkaaoo llkkyykkookkll]] rrggllhhyy&&yyww..kkhh]] ffttyykk&&ttkkssèèkkiiqqjj&&334422000011]] jjkkttLLFFkkkkuu ddss lleeLLrr oogg HHkkkkxx rrFFkkkk vvaa''kk]] ffttllddkk
{{kkss==QQyy 993377 ooxxZZ xxtt ggSS]] ttkkssèèkkiiqqjj eessaa ffLLFFkkrr ggSSAA
llhheekk]] mmÙÙkkjj eessaa&& IIyy‚‚VV uuaaccjj 1122]] nnff{{kk..kk eessaa&& IIyy‚‚VV uuaaccjj 1144]] iiwwooZZ eessaa&& vvUU;; ddhh HHkkwwffee]] iiff''ppee eessaa&& llMM++ddAA

ifjf'k"V&IV&, vpy lEifÙk;ksa dh fcØh gsrq uhykeh lwpuk[ffuu;;ee 88¼¼66½½ ,,ooaa 99¼¼11½½ ddkk ççkkoo//kkkkuu nnss[[kkssaa]

ffooÙÙkkhh;; vvkkffLLrr;;kkssaa ddkk ççffrrHHkkwwffrrddjj..kk vvkkSSjj iiqquuxxZZBBuu rrFFkkkk ççffrrHHkkwwffrr ffggrr ddkk ççoorrZZuu vvff//kkffuu;;ee]] 22000022 ddss llkkFFkk iiffBBrr ççffrrHHkkwwffrr ffggrr ¼¼ççoorrZZuu½½ ffuu;;ee]] 22000022 ddss
ffuu;;ee 88¼¼66½½ ,,ooaa 99¼¼11½½ ddss ççkkoo//kkkkuukkssaa ddss rrggrr vvppyy vvkkffLLrr;;kkssaa ddhh ffccØØhh ggssrrqq bbZZ&&uuhhyykkeehh llwwppuukk
,r}kjk tulkekU; dks rFkk fo'ks"k :i ls dtZnkj@jksa ,oa tekurh@;ksa dks lwpuk nh tkrh gS fd Jhjke Qkbusal fyfeVsM ds ikl ca/kd@ çHkkfjr
uhps of.kZr vpy lEifÙk] ftldk HkkSfrd dCtk Jhjke Qkbusal fyfeVsM ¼iwoZ dk Jhjke flVh ;wfu;u Qkbusal fyfeVsM½ ds vf/k—r çkf/kdkjh }kjk
fd;k x;k gS] dh fcØh rkfydk esa of.kZr ds vuqlkj dtZnkj@jksa ,oa tekurh@;ksa ls Jhjke Qkbusal fyfeVsM ds cdk;ksa dh olwyh ds
fy, ^̂^̂ttggkk¡¡ ggSS ttSSllss ggSS****]] ^̂^̂ttkkss ggSS ;;gghh ggSS**** rrFFkkkk ^̂^̂ttkkss ddqqNN HHkkhh ggSS oogghhaa ggSS**** vvkk//kkkkjj iijj 1111&&QQjjoojjhh&&22002255 ddkkss 1111 ccttss iiwwookkZZ- llss 1122 ccttss nnkkssii- ds chp
bZ&uhykeh ds varxZr dh tk;sxhA dtZnkj@jksa rFkk tekurh@;ksa ds fooj.k] cdk;k jkf'k] vpy lEifÙk dk laf{kIr fooj.k rFkk ml ij Kkr
_.kHkkj] dCts dk çdkj] vkjf{kr ewY; ,oa tek /kjksgj jkf'k rFkk o`f) Hkh fuEuor nh x;h gS %

ctkt gkmflax QkbuSal fyfeVsM
ddkkiikkssZZjjssVV ddkk;;kkZZyy;; %% lsjscze vkbZVh ikdZ ch&2 fcfYMax] 5oka ry] dY;k.kh uxj] iq.ks] egkjk"Vª & 411 014]
''kkkk[[kkkk ddkk;;kkZZyy;; %% 14oka ry] vxzoky esVªks gkbV~l] usrkth lqHkk"k iSysl] ihreiqjk] ubZ fnYyh&110034
;wfuV uacj 807 ,oa 808] 9oka ry] ds,e VªsM Vkoj] ,p&3] lsDVj&14] dkS'kkEch] xkft;kckn] mRrj izns'k&201010

ffooRRrrhh;; vvkkffLLrr;;kkssaa ddkk iizzffrrHHkkwwffrrddjj..kk vvkkSSjj iiqquuxxZZBBuu ,,ooaa iizzffrrHHkkwwffrr ffggrr iizzoorrZZuu vvff//kkffuu;;ee]]
22000022 ddhh //kkkkjjkk 1133 ¼¼22½½ ddss rrggrr eekkaaxx llwwppuukk

v/kksgLrk{kjh eSllZ ctkt gkmflax QkbuSal fyfeVsM ds izkf/kd`r vf/kdkjh ds :i esa ,rn~}kjk fuEufyf[kr lwpuk dtZnkj¼jksa½@ lg&dtZnkj¼jksa½ dks tkjh dj jgk gS] tks
viuh ns;rk dk fuoZgu djus esa vlQy jgs gSa vFkkZr ctkt gkmflax QkbuSal fyfeVsM }kjk mudks lEifRr ds ,sot esa fn, x, vkokl _.k¼.kksa½@_.k¼.kksa½ ds ewy/ku vkSj
mlij mn~Hkwr C;kt ,oa vU; izHkkjksa ds izfrHkqxrku esa vlQy jgs gSa vkSj mlds ifj.kkeLo:i _.k vuktZd vkfLr ¼,uih,½ gks x, gSaA rnuqlkj mudks foRrh; vkfLr;ksa
dk izfrHkwfrdj.k vkSj iquxZBu ,oa izfrHkwfr fgr izorZu vf/kfu;e] 2002 dh 13 ¼2½ vkSj muds fu;eksa ds rgr lwpuk,a] muds vafre Kkr irs ij] tkjh dh xbZ FkhaA rFkkfi
os fcuk lqiqnZxh@fcuk rkehy okil izkIr gks pqdh gSa] vr% dtZnkj¼jksa½@lg&dtZnkj¼jksa½ dks bl izzdk'ku ds ek/;e ls lwfpr fd;k tkrk gS fd os muds }kjk le; le;
ij izkIr dh xbZ _.k lqfo/kkvksa ds rgr cdk;k jf'k;ksa dk Hkqxrku djsaA

__..kk [[kkkkrrkk llaa[[;;kk@@ddttZZnnkkjj¼¼jjkkssaa½½@@
llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjj¼¼jjkkssaa½½@@xxkkjjaaVVjj¼¼jjkkssaa½½

ddkk uukkee ,,ooaa iirrkk

''kkkk[[kkkk %% xxkkfftt;;kkcckknn
¼¼,,yy,,,,uu %% H581HHL0276762½½
11- iizzoohh..kk ddqqeekkjj ¼¼ddttZZnnkkjj½½
22- jjttuuhh ;;kknnoo ¼¼llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjj½½

iizzffrrHHkkwwrr@@ccaa//kkdd vvppyy vvkkffLLrr@@
iizzooffrrZZrr ddhh ttkkuuss ookkyyhh llEEiiffRRrr ddkk iirrkk

ffuuEEuu ooff..kkZZrrkkuuqqllkkjj xxSSjj&&dd`̀ff""kk HHkkwwffee llEEiiffRRrr ddss llHHkkhh vvaa''kk ,,ooaa [[kkaaMM %% ¶ySV uacj Vh,Q&4]
r`rh; ry ¼Nr ds vf/kdkj lfgr½] cSd vkj,p,l lkbM] ifjeki 55 oxZ ehVj] IykWV
uacj ,e&67 th,eih] izrki fogkj] rglhy ,oa ftyk] 201009] iwjc % IykWV uacj ,e&68]
if'pe % IykWV uacj ,e&66] mRrj % IykWV uacj ,e&60] nf{k.k % jksM 30 QhV pkSM+h

ffuuEEuu ooff..kkZZrrkkuuqqllkkjj xxSSjj&&dd`̀ff""kk HHkkwwffee llEEiiffRRrr ddss llHHkkhh vvaa''kk ,,ooaa [[kkaaMM %% lEifRr la-
vkjtSM,Q&992] r`rh; ry] Nr ds vf/kdkj ugha] jkt uxj&AA] ikye dkyksuh] [kljk
uacj 50@19@2 dk Hkkx] fLFkr % xzke ikye {ks=] dkyksuh jkt uxj&AA ds uke ls Kkr]
ubZ fnYYkh&110045

ffuuEEuu ooff..kkZZrrkkuuqqllkkjj xxSSjj&&dd`̀ff""kk HHkkwwffee llEEiiffRRrr ddss llHHkkhh vvaa''kk ,,ooaa [[kkaaMM %% izFke ry] cSd ys¶V gSaM
lkbM] Nr ds vf/kdkj ugha] IykWV uacj 67 dk Hkkx] [kljk uacj 78@1@3] dkyksuh vkse
fogkj] ih,p&AAA ds uke ls Kkr] mRre uxj] ubZ fnYyh&110059 mRrj % jksM 20 QhV]
if'pe % Hkwfe dk fgLlk] iwjc % vU; dk IykWV] nf{k.k % xyh 10 QhV pkSM+h]

ffuuEEuu ooff..kkZZrrkkuuqqllkkjj xxSSjj&&dd`̀ff""kk HHkkwwffee llEEiiffRRrr ddss llHHkkhh vvaa''kk ,,ooaa [[kkaaMM %% ,y&Vkbi f}rh; ry]
Nr ds vf/kdkj ugha] vkj,p,l iks'kZu lEifRr IykWV uacj 29] fo'okl ikdZ] CykWd ch]
xyh uacj 1] mRre uxj] ubZ fnYyh&110059 iwjc % jksM 15 QhV] if'pe % xyh 10
QhV] mRrj % jksM 20 QhV] nf{k.k % vU; lEifRr

eekkaaxx llwwppuukk ffrrffFFkk
vvkkSSjj jjkkff''kk

3311&&1122&&22002244
::- 1199]]9911]]888888@@&&
¼:i, mUuhl yk[k
bD;kuos gtkj vkB
lkS vBklh ek=½

2266&&1122&&22002244
::- 1177]]5577]]001122@@&&
¼:i, l=g yk[k
lRRkkou gtkj ckjg ek=½

2266&&1122&&22002244
::- 2233]]6644]]337744@@&&
¼:i, rsbZl yk[k
pkSalB gtkj rhu
lkS pkSgRrj ek=½

3311&&1122&&22002244
::- 4400]]7722]]666666@@&&
¼:i, pkyhl yk[k
cgRrj gtkj Ng
lkS fN;klB ek=½

nnkkssuukkssaa ffuuookkllhh %% ,e&67] Vh,Q&4] lsDVj&12] izrki fogkj] xkft;kckn] mRrj izns'k&201009

''kkkk[[kkkk %% ffnnYYyyhh
¼¼,,yy,,,,uu %% H401HHL0470894 rrFFkkkk
H401HLT0496341½½
11- vvkksseeiizzddkk''kk ppkkjjffll;;kk ¼¼ddttZZnnkkjj½½
22- iiwwttkk ppkkjjffll;;kk ¼¼llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjj½½

''kkkk[[kkkk %% ffnnYYyyhh
¼¼,,yy,,,,uu %% H401HHL1009203 rrFFkkkk
H401HLT1015322½½
11- ffnnffXXoott;; ;;kknnoo ¼¼ddttZZnnkkjj½½
22- llffoorrkk ;;kknnoo ¼¼llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjj½½

nnkkssuukkssaa ffuuookkllhh %% ,l&619] f}rh; ry] Ldwy CykWd] fudV jsyos VªSd] 'kdjiqj bZLV y{eh uxj] fnYYkh&110092

nnkkssuukkssaa ffuuookkllhh %% vkjtSM,Q&992] ¶ySV uacj 301@,] vEcsMdj ekxZ] r`rh; ry] jkt uxj&2] ikye dkyksuh] ckxMksyk jkt
uxj&,yA] fnYyh dSaVksuesaV] lkmFk osLV fnYyh] fnYyh] fnYYkh&110077

CykWd ch] mRre uxj] fnYYkh&110059

''kkkk[[kkkk %% ffnnYYyyhh
¼¼,,yy,,,,uu %% H401HHL0695243½½
11- jjkkssffggrr HHkkaaMMkkjjhh ¼¼ddttZZnnkkjj½½
22- jjhhrrkk HHkkaaMMkkjjhh ¼¼llgg&&ddttZZnnkkjj½½
nnkkssuukkssaa ffuuookkllhh %% IykWV uacj 29] fo'okl ikdZ]

;g dne lwpuk dh oSdfYid rkehy gsrq mBk;k tk jgk gSA mijksDr dtZnkjksa rFkk@vFkok lg&dtZnkjksa xkjaVjksa dks lykg nh tkrh gS fd os cdk;k jkf'k dk Hkqxrku bl
lwpuk ds izdk'ku dh frfFk ls 60 fnu ds Hkhrj dj nsa] ftlesa vlQy jgus ij foRrh; vkfLr;ksa dk izfrHkwfrdj.k vkSj iquxZBu ,oa izfrHkwfr fgr izorZu vf/kfu;e]
2002 dh /kkjk 13 ¼4½ ds izko/kkuksa ds vuqlkj izfrHkwfr vkfLr@ca/kd lEifRr dk dCtk ysus gsrq vkxs dk;Zokgh ¼ctkt gkmflax QkbuSal fyfeVsM ds ikl miyC/k vU;
vf/kdkj mik;ksa dks izfrdwy izHkkfor fd, cxSj½ dh tk,xhA mijksDr uked ikfVZ;ksa dks mifjof.kZr lEifRr;kas dks gLrkarfjr ugha djus] r`rh; i{k fgr l`ftr
ugha djus dh lykg Hkh nh tkrh gS] ftu ij fd ctkt gkmflax QkbuSal fyfeVsM dk izHkkj gSA
ffrrffFFkk %% 2200&&0011&&22002255 LLFFkkkkuu %% ffnnYYyyhh@@,,uullhhvvkkjj iizzkkff//kkdd`̀rr vvff//kkddkkjjhh ccttkktt ggkkmmffllaaxx QQkkbbuuSSaall ffyyffEEkkVVssMM

““kkkk[[kkkk ddkk;;kkZZyy;;%%
,,llllhhvvkkss 5599]] ,,lliihh,,eeVVhh]] vvccZZuu ,,LLVVssVV]]

ffHHkkookkuuhh]] ggffjj;;kk..kkkk&&112255002211

[fu;e 8¼1½] llkkaaddssffrrdd ddCCttkk llwwppuukk
tcfd] ccSS aadd vvkkWWQQ eeggkkjjkk’’VVªª ds v/kksgLrk{kjh izkf/k—r vf/kdkjh us foŸkh; vkfLr;ksa ds izfrHkwfrdj.k ,oa iqufuZekZ.k vkSj izfrHkwfr fgr

izorZu vf/kfu;e] 2002 ds rgr vkSj izfrHkwfr fgr ¼izorZu½ fu;ekoyh] 2002 ds fu;e 8 ds lkFk ifBr /kkjk 13 dh mi&/kkjk ¼12½

ds rgr iznŸk 'kfDr;ksa dk iz;ksx dj ekax lwpuk tkjh dh Fkh ftlesa dtZnkj¼vksa½@tekurh¼vksa½ ls mDr lwpuk izkfIr dh rkjh[k

ls 60 fnuksa ds vUnj vnk djus ds fy+, dgk x;kA

dtZnkj¼vksa½ }kjk jkf'k vnk djus esa vlQy jgus ij dtZnkj¼vksa½ vkSj loZ lkekU; dks ,rn~}kjk lwfpr fd;k tkrk gS fd

v/kksgLrk{kjh us mDr fu;ekoyh ds fu;e 8 ds lkFk ifBr mDr vf/kfu;e dh /kkjk 13¼4½ ds rgr iznŸk “kfDr;ksa dk iz;ksx dj

uhps mfYyf[kr laifŸk dk dtZnkjksa ls iwoZ ;FkkmfYyf[kr lacaf/kr rkjh[kksa dks llkkaaddssffrrdd ddCCttkk ys fy;k gSA

fo'ks"k :i ls dtZnkj¼vksa½@tekurh¼vksa½ vkSj loZ tu dks lkekU; :i esa laifŸk@;ksa ls dksbZ Hkh ysunsu u djus ds fy, vkxkg

fd;k tkrk gS rFkk laifŸk;ksa ds lkFk dksbZ Hkh ysunsu mijksDr jkf”k ds fy, ccSSaadd vvkkWWQQ eeggkkjjkk’’VVªª ds izHkkj ds v/khu gksxkA
mmiiyyCC//kk llee;; ddss llaaccaa//kk eessaa iizzRR;;kkHHkkwwrr iiffjjllaaiiffŸŸkk;;kkssaa ddkkss eeqqDDrr ddjjkkuuss ddss ffyy,, vvff//kkffuu;;ee ddhh //kkkkjjkk 1133 ddhh mmii&&//kkkkjjkk ¼¼88½½ ddss iizzkkoo//kkkkuukkssaa eessaa ddttZZnnkkjj
ddkk //;;kkuu vvkk——’’VV ffdd;;kk ttkkrrkk ggSSAA

iizzkkff//kk——rr vvff//kkddkkjjhh

ddttZZnnkkjj¼¼vvkkss aa½½@@tteekkuurrhh¼¼vvkkssaa½½

ddss uukkee
vvppyy llaaiiffRRrr@@vvkkssaa
ddkk ffoooojj..kk

eekkaaxx llwwppuukk@@
ddCCttss ddhh
rrkkjjhh[[kk

nnss;; jjkkff””kk vvkkSSjj
CC;;kktt ,,ooaa
vvUU;; OO;;;;

llaaiikkff””ooZZdd iizzffrrHHkkwwffrr%%&& ,e-lh- ,fj;k esa
ch&1015@80] mRre uxj] okMZ ua-
17] yksgk: jksM] fHkokuh] gfj;k.kk
fLFkr ÝhgksYM vkoklh; laifRr] eki
200 oxZ xt ds U;k;laxr ca/ku }kjk
,dy izHkkj vkSj llhheekk,,¡¡ ffuuEEuuoorr~~ ggSSaa%%&&

2222--1100--22002244@@
llkkaaddssffrrdd
1177--0011--22002255

##-- 11]]2299]]5588]]335522@@&&
vkSj bl ij
2222--1100--22002244ls izHkkoh

ffnnuukkaadd%% 18-01-2025 LLFFkkkkuu%% fHkokuh

ddttZZnnkkjj¼¼vvkkssaa½½%%&& eeSSllllZZ ““kkeekkZZ ggkkMMZZooss;;jj ,,aaMM

bbyyssffDDVVªªdd LLVVkkssjj]] iirrkk&&I %%&& xyh ua- 1] okMZ
ua- 17] mRre uxj] yksgk: jksM]
fHkokuh&127021] iirrkk&&II %%&& nqdku ua- 6]
fudV jsyos LVs”ku] lwjtx<+ jksM]
yksgk:] fHkokuh] gfj;k.kk& 127021]
tteekkuurrhh¼¼vvkkss aa½½%%&& ¼¼11½½ JJhh llRR;;oohhjj iq=
Jh ds”kj nso “kekZ] iirrkk%%&& ohihvks /kuh “kekZ ¼68½] yksgk:] fHkokuh] gfj;k.kk& 127201] ¼¼22½½ JJhheerrhh iiwwuuee nnssoohh iRuh
Jh lR;ohj] iirrkk%%&& ohihvks /kuh “kekZ ¼68½] yksgk:] fHkokuh] gfj;k.kk& 127201

iiwwooZZ%% xyh( iiff””ppee%% vU; ds [kkyh IykWV( mmRRrrjj%% gok flag dk edku( nnff{{kk..kk%%

gok flag dh laifRr [CERSAI Asset ID-200067478644]

C;kt] O;; vkSj vU; izHkkj ¼?kVk;sa

olwyh 2222--1100--22002244 dsckn];fn dksbZ gks½


		2025-01-21T11:31:02+0530
	MANENDRA SINGH




